The bright weight display with 7 digits plus
units and status symbols guarantees a good
readability even under harsh conditions.
Additional two text lines are foreseen each
with 20 characters. Under the text lines
functionkeys are arranged. The meaning
depends on the application and guides the
operator through the menue.

EN61000-6-2 and EN61000-6-4
NAMUR, CE
Order information
Type Description Order Code
PR5510/20 BATCH-X4 230V 9405 155 10201
Options SLOT 1 2 3 4
PR5510/04 Serial Interface card (RS 232/485) 9405 355 10041 o o
PR5510/06 1 analogue Output 0/4 –20mA * 9405 355 10061 o
PR5510/07 1 analogue Output/4 analogue Input * 9405 355 10071 o o
PR5510/08 BCD open emitter 9405 355 10081 o o
PR5510/09 BCD open collector 9405 355 10091 o o
PR5510/12 Digital 6 In-/12 Output, Opto/Opto 9405 355 10121 x o
PR5510/14 Ethernet, 10MBaud 9405 355 10141 o
PR1721/31 Profibus DP 9405 317 21311 o
PR1721/32 Interbus S 9405 317 21321 o
PR1721/34 DeviceNet 9405 317 21341 o
PR1721/35 CC-Link 9405 317 21351 o